
Department of Sanskrit: Diamond Harbour Women’s University 

Course: PG  

 
Year of Admission: 2020 

       Session: 2020-21 

Sl. No. Name  Reg. No. Email Id 

1 Anita Ghosal 002855 anitaghosal395@gmail.com 

2 Ananya Panja 002856 apanja721@gmail.com 

3 Anjana Sheet 002857 anjanasheet85@gmail.com 

4 Ankita Dey 002858 ankita246dey@gmail.com 

5 Archana Pal 002859 archanapal606@gmail.com 

6 Babita Mondal 002860 babita15042000@gmail.com 

7 Bidisha Sardar 002861 bidishasardar77@gmail.com 

8 Bijali Manna 002862 pinkymanna334@gmail.com 

9 Debasree Roy 002863 roydebasree997@gmail.com 

10 Krishna Mondal 002864 krishna.mondal9920@gmail.com 

11 Mamata Barman 002865 mamatabarman917@gmail.com 

12 Mahua Kotal 002866 mahuakotal48@gmail.com 

13 Moitry Kasundi 002867 kasundimoitry2017.gmail.com 

14 Mousumi Ghosh 002868 gmousumi314@gmail.com 

15 Munni Debanath 002869 debnathmunni456@gmail.com 

16 Pampa Pramanik 002870 pramanikpampa002@gmail.com 

17 Payel Mondal 002871 payelm826@gmail.com 

18 Pritikana Bikram 002872 Pritikanabikram4488@gmail.com  

19 Puja Rani Midya 002873 pujamidya123@gmail.com 

20 Ritu Mondal 002874 mondalchucho612000@gmail.com 

21 Riya Gharami 002875 riyagharami52@gmail.com 

22 Rupa Pramanik 002876 rupap9739@gmail.com 

23 Puja Mukherj 002877 Pujamukherjeesanindita@gmail.com 

24 Sima Patra 002878 sima743348@gmail.com 

25 Soudamini Karan 002879 soudaminikaran@gmail.com 

26 Soma Sasmal 002880 soma29155@gmail.com 

27 Supriya Mondal 002881 supriyamondal642@gmail.com 

28 Supriya Pramanik 002882 supriyapramanik.sagar@gmail.com 

29 Sutapa Baidya 002883 sutapa.baidya1999@gmail.com  

30 Sudeshna Majumdar 002884 sudeshnam809@gmail.com 

31 Susmita Karak 002885 susmitakarak9595@gmail.com 

32 Swarnali Mukherjee 002886 swarnalimukherjee241@gmail.com 

33 Taniya Maity 002887 maitytaniya2000@gmail.com 
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